
Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 19, 2019 - 10:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 77 25-09-2003
2 COUNSON Myriam BEL 300 21-08-2003
3 DE CLERCK Noa BEL 413 06-05-2004
4 HABRAN Emeline BEL 222 19-01-2004
5 PONCIN Sophie BEL 06-01-2005
6 ROMMES Noelia BEL 110 10-03-2003
7 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL 67 14-10-2004
8 WASIAK Aude BEL 219 10-11-2003
9 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 394 01-03-2004
10 PARNIUK Maryia BLR 225 12-10-2004
11 SALAUYOVA Varvara BLR 388 17-08-2004
12 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 168 19-11-2003
13 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 78 26-03-2003
14 CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 267 21-04-2003
15 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 65 02-02-2004
16 HRISTOVA Dalia BUL 251 07-06-2004
17 MOREL Viktoria BUL 533 13-05-2004
18 POPOVA Yana BUL 355 14-10-2003
19 BUDZAKI Iva CRO 506 02-11-2003
20 DELIC Lara CRO 360 28-01-2003
21 GALIC Ana CRO 232 12-09-2003
22 JOLIC Jelena CRO 75 22-03-2003
23 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 515 09-08-2005
24 TRCIN Marta CRO 501 06-01-2003
25 BERNIGAUD emilie FRA 182 10-07-2004
26 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 8 05-04-2003
27 BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE 241 02-07-2004
28 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 169 13-01-2004
29 HAJDU Laura Nora HUN 527 21-02-2005
30 HRICZ Lilla HUN 521 10-01-2004
31 KISS Emma HUN 166 04-04-2004
32 KOVACS Eszter HUN 502 06-01-2004
33 MAGDA Jazmin HUN 414 11-07-2004
34 MIKLOS Fanni HUN 333 27-08-2003
35 MISKO Dorina HUN 58 20-10-2004
36 NEBALD Franciska HUN 264 09-01-2006
37 NEMETH Zoe HUN 374 29-06-2004
38 SZILAGYI Virag Anna HUN 535 03-09-2003
39 VARGA Bianka HUN 485 25-10-2004
40 WIMMER Dorina HUN 82 18-11-2005
41 GIULIANO Barbara ITA 01-12-2005
42 ZENS Anna LUX 32 26-04-2003
43 AXINTE Renata ROU 136 03-11-2004
44 BULBOREA Roxana ROU 519 10-05-2004
45 DRAGHICI Ioana ROU 126 25-01-2004
46 DURAU Raluca ROU 550 15-12-2004
47 GHICA Andrada ROU 96 20-03-2003
48 ION Theodora ROU 164 19-07-2004
49 IONESCU Ilinca ROU 465 24-09-2005
50 ISMAILEANU Mara ROU 17-04-2006
51 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 49 06-02-2003
52 MITRUS Clara ROU 496 25-08-2004
53 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 13 20-07-2003
54 MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 314 01-01-2007
55 NURCIU Elena ROU 206 11-01-2004
56 PETRACHE Eda ROU 285 27-07-2004
57 SONT Emma ROU 376 04-02-2005
58 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU 15-03-2007
59 STANESCU Melissa ROU 163 03-11-2003
60 TATARU Georgiana ROU 156 06-09-2003
61 ZOTA Diana ROU 88 11-07-2003
62 BOZIC Sarah SLO 16-01-2006
63 FIGELJ Eva SLO 351 18-09-2003
64 KLEVA Noel SLO 22-07-2005



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 VANCEK Lucija SLO 335 30-01-2004
66 ANTIC Teodora SRB 246 22-08-2003
67 BAJIC Jana SRB 04-10-2005
68 BOSANAC Mia SRB 347 28-08-2004
69 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana SRB 542 15-06-2006
70 STAVRIC Nadezda SRB 538 28-07-2006
71 GROSSRUBATSCHER Vieroslava SVK 557 08-06-2004
72 GROSSRUBATSCHER Zelmira SVK 534 25-05-2003
73 HRUSTICOVA Natalia SVK 545 24-09-2003
74 RIEDL Maria SVK 556 29-12-2006
75 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 167 28-08-2003
76 EREN Derin TUR 21-12-2005
77 FAZLIOGLU Duru TUR 358 25-01-2006
78 MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada TUR 24-09-2005
79 SERIFSOY Derya TUR 28-02-2004
80 SIRIN KAROGLU Ayse TUR 15-02-2005
81 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 537 28-02-2005
82 SONMUS Yagmur TUR 482 28-02-2005
83 UNUTULMAZ Asli TUR 01-10-2004
84 YURTOGLU Nil TUR 265 11-09-2004
85 MAZUR Yeva UKR 3 23-06-2003



13 pools
6 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
64 (75.29% of 85) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 19, 2019 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MAZUR Yeva UKR 3
2 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 8
3 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 13
4 ZENS Anna LUX 32
5 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 49
6 MISKO Dorina HUN 58
7 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 65
8 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL 67
9 JOLIC Jelena CRO 75
10 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 77
11 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 78
12 WIMMER Dorina HUN 82
13 ZOTA Diana ROU 88
14 GHICA Andrada ROU 96
15 ROMMES Noelia BEL 110
16 DRAGHICI Ioana ROU 126
17 AXINTE Renata ROU 136
18 TATARU Georgiana ROU 156
19 STANESCU Melissa ROU 163
20 ION Theodora ROU 164
21 KISS Emma HUN 166
22 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 167
23 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 168
24 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 169
25 BERNIGAUD emilie FRA 182
26 NURCIU Elena ROU 206
27 WASIAK Aude BEL 219
28 HABRAN Emeline BEL 222
29 PARNIUK Maryia BLR 225
30 GALIC Ana CRO 232
31 BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE 241
32 ANTIC Teodora SRB 246
33 HRISTOVA Dalia BUL 251
34 NEBALD Franciska HUN 264
35 YURTOGLU Nil TUR 265
36 CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 267
37 PETRACHE Eda ROU 285
38 COUNSON Myriam BEL 300
39 MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 314
40 MIKLOS Fanni HUN 333
41 VANCEK Lucija SLO 335
42 BOSANAC Mia SRB 347
43 FIGELJ Eva SLO 351
44 POPOVA Yana BUL 355
45 FAZLIOGLU Duru TUR 358
46 DELIC Lara CRO 360
47 NEMETH Zoe HUN 374
48 SONT Emma ROU 376
49 SALAUYOVA Varvara BLR 388
50 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 394
51 DE CLERCK Noa BEL 413
52 MAGDA Jazmin HUN 414
53 IONESCU Ilinca ROU 465
54 SONMUS Yagmur TUR 482
55 VARGA Bianka HUN 485
56 MITRUS Clara ROU 496
57 TRCIN Marta CRO 501
58 KOVACS Eszter HUN 502
59 BUDZAKI Iva CRO 506
60 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 515
61 BULBOREA Roxana ROU 519
62 HRICZ Lilla HUN 521
63 HAJDU Laura Nora HUN 527



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 MOREL Viktoria BUL 533
65 GROSSRUBATSCHER Zelmira SVK 534
66 SZILAGYI Virag Anna HUN 535
67 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 537
68 STAVRIC Nadezda SRB 538
69 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana SRB 542
70 HRUSTICOVA Natalia SVK 545
71 DURAU Raluca ROU 550
72 RIEDL Maria SVK 556
73 GROSSRUBATSCHER Vieroslava SVK 557
74 ISMAILEANU Mara ROU
75 MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada TUR
76 GIULIANO Barbara ITA
77 UNUTULMAZ Asli TUR
78 BAJIC Jana SRB
79 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU
80 SERIFSOY Derya TUR
81 KLEVA Noel SLO
82 PONCIN Sophie BEL
83 EREN Derin TUR
84 BOZIC Sarah SLO
85 SIRIN KAROGLU Ayse TUR



Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 19, 2019 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip Blue

10:30

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

IONESCU Ilinca ROU

UNUTULMAZ Asli TUR

MAGDA Jazmin HUN

STANCIULESCU Daria ROU

BERNIGAUD emilie FRA

MAZUR Yeva UKR

WASIAK Aude BEL

Strip Yellow

10:30

Referee(s):

GALFFY Gyula Mate (HUN)

HABRAN Emeline BEL

BAJIC Jana SRB

KLEVA Noel SLO

SONMUS Yagmur TUR

NURCIU Elena ROU

CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA

ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR

Strip Green

10:30

Referee(s):

GENOV Galin (BUL)

VARGA Bianka HUN

THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE

PARNIUK Maryia BLR

GIULIANO Barbara ITA

SERIFSOY Derya TUR

MOROIANU Bianca ROU

DE CLERCK Noa BEL



Strip Red

10:30

Referee(s):

ILIC Danijela (SRB)

PONCIN Sophie BEL

MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada TUR

MITRUS Clara ROU

ZENS Anna LUX

NEMETH Zoe HUN

TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR

GALIC Ana CRO

Strip 5

10:30

Referee(s):

VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU

SALAUYOVA Varvara BLR

KISS Emma HUN

ISMAILEANU Mara ROU

TRCIN Marta CRO

EREN Derin TUR

BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE

Strip 6

10:30

Referee(s):
KULAEV Dmitriy (RUS)

BRATU Iulian (ROU)

MISKO Dorina HUN

ANTIC Teodora SRB

GROSSRUBATSCHER Vieroslava SVK

AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR

BOZIC Sarah SLO

BUDZAKI Iva CRO

SONT Emma ROU



Strip 7

10:30

Referee(s):

PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

ION Theodora ROU

ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL

DELIC Lara CRO

BULBOREA Roxana ROU

RIEDL Maria SVK

SIRIN KAROGLU Ayse TUR

NEBALD Franciska HUN

Strip 8

10:30

Referee(s):

KURTOVIC Zdenko (CRO)

DURAU Raluca ROU

STANESCU Melissa ROU

FAZLIOGLU Duru TUR

HRISTOVA Dalia BUL

KOVACS Eszter HUN

VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL

Strip 9

10:30

Referee(s):

SBARCIA Alin (ROU)

PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana SRB

TATARU Georgiana ROU

HRICZ Lilla HUN

JOLIC Jelena CRO

YURTOGLU Nil TUR

POPOVA Yana BUL



Strip 10

10:30

Referee(s):

KOLARIC Jovan (SRB)

FIGELJ Eva SLO

CHIMOVA Veselina BUL

SZILAGYI Virag Anna HUN

LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT

SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO

AXINTE Renata ROU

Strip 11

10:30

Referee(s):

VAROL Remziye (TUR)

PETRACHE Eda ROU

DRAGHICI Ioana ROU

HRUSTICOVA Natalia SVK

HAJDU Laura Nora HUN

ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR

BOSANAC Mia SRB

Strip 12

10:30

Referee(s):

GURISTAN Merve (TUR)

MUNTEAN Andreea ROU

WIMMER Dorina HUN

ROMMES Noelia BEL

MOREL Viktoria BUL

STAVRIC Nadezda SRB

VANCEK Lucija SLO



Strip 13

10:30

Referee(s):

MOLNAR Gabor (HUN)

ZOTA Diana ROU

GHICA Andrada ROU

GROSSRUBATSCHER Zelmira SVK

SONMUS Damlanur TUR

COUNSON Myriam BEL

MIKLOS Fanni HUN



Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 19, 2019 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 MAZUR Yeva UKR 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
3 ZENS Anna LUX 6 1.00 29 14 +15 Advanced
4 AXINTE Renata ROU 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
5 MISKO Dorina HUN 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
6 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 6 1.00 30 18 +12 Advanced
7 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
8 KISS Emma HUN 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
9 DELIC Lara CRO 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
10 HABRAN Emeline BEL 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
11 PETRACHE Eda ROU 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
12T YURTOGLU Nil TUR 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
12T MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
14 DRAGHICI Ioana ROU 4 0.80 24 16 +8 Advanced
15 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL 4 0.80 22 16 +6 Advanced
16 CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 4 0.80 23 18 +5 Advanced
17 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 4 0.80 23 19 +4 Advanced
18 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana SRB 4 0.80 22 19 +3 Advanced
19 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
20 ION Theodora ROU 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
21 IONESCU Ilinca ROU 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
22 WASIAK Aude BEL 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
23 BERNIGAUD emilie FRA 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
24 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
25 NEBALD Franciska HUN 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
26 DE CLERCK Noa BEL 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
27 SONMUS Yagmur TUR 4 0.67 23 23 0 Advanced
28 NEMETH Zoe HUN 4 0.67 24 26 -2 Advanced
29 GROSSRUBATSCHER Vieroslava SVK 4 0.67 21 23 -2 Advanced
30T MOREL Viktoria BUL 3 0.60 22 16 +6 Advanced
30T LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 3 0.60 22 16 +6 Advanced
32 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 3 0.60 23 18 +5 Advanced
33T STANESCU Melissa ROU 3 0.60 22 18 +4 Advanced
33T MIKLOS Fanni HUN 3 0.60 22 18 +4 Advanced
35 GHICA Andrada ROU 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
36 JOLIC Jelena CRO 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
37 TATARU Georgiana ROU 3 0.60 21 20 +1 Advanced
38 DURAU Raluca ROU 3 0.60 20 20 0 Advanced
39 ROMMES Noelia BEL 3 0.60 19 19 0 Advanced
40 SONT Emma ROU 3 0.50 27 20 +7 Advanced
41 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 3 0.50 26 23 +3 Advanced
42 ISMAILEANU Mara ROU 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
43 GALIC Ana CRO 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
44 BAJIC Jana SRB 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
45 PARNIUK Maryia BLR 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
46T SALAUYOVA Varvara BLR 3 0.50 22 25 -3 Advanced
46T SIRIN KAROGLU Ayse TUR 3 0.50 22 25 -3 Advanced
48 ANTIC Teodora SRB 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
49 VARGA Bianka HUN 3 0.50 22 26 -4 Advanced
50 WIMMER Dorina HUN 2 0.40 19 18 +1 Advanced
51T FAZLIOGLU Duru TUR 2 0.40 20 20 0 Advanced
51T HAJDU Laura Nora HUN 2 0.40 20 20 0 Advanced
53 ZOTA Diana ROU 2 0.40 18 19 -1 Advanced
54 GROSSRUBATSCHER Zelmira SVK 2 0.40 20 22 -2 Advanced
55 KOVACS Eszter HUN 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
56 VANCEK Lucija SLO 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
57 BOSANAC Mia SRB 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
58 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 2 0.40 14 21 -7 Advanced
59 MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada TUR 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
60 PONCIN Sophie BEL 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Advanced
61 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
62 RIEDL Maria SVK 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
63 MAGDA Jazmin HUN 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 BOZIC Sarah SLO 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
65 EREN Derin TUR 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Eliminated
66 BULBOREA Roxana ROU 2 0.33 16 28 -12 Eliminated
67 POPOVA Yana BUL 1 0.20 17 22 -5 Eliminated
68 FIGELJ Eva SLO 1 0.20 17 23 -6 Eliminated
69 COUNSON Myriam BEL 1 0.20 17 24 -7 Eliminated
70 HRISTOVA Dalia BUL 1 0.20 13 21 -8 Eliminated
71 STAVRIC Nadezda SRB 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
72 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 1 0.17 24 28 -4 Eliminated
73 SERIFSOY Derya TUR 1 0.17 24 29 -5 Eliminated
74 TRCIN Marta CRO 1 0.17 22 28 -6 Eliminated
75 NURCIU Elena ROU 1 0.17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
76 BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
77 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
78 GIULIANO Barbara ITA 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
79 HRICZ Lilla HUN 0 0.00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
80T MITRUS Clara ROU 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
80T BUDZAKI Iva CRO 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
82 SZILAGYI Virag Anna HUN 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
83 UNUTULMAZ Asli TUR 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
84 HRUSTICOVA Natalia SVK 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
85 KLEVA Noel SLO 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: PEROVIC Danilo (SRB)

1

Ref: HRISTOVA Silvena (BUL)

2

Table of 8

Ref: STIKLICA Luka (SRB)

1

Ref: HRISTOVA Silvena (BUL)

2

Ref: PEROVIC Danilo (SRB)

3

Ref: KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

4

Table of 16

Ref: MOLNAR Gabor (HUN)

1

Ref: PEROVIC Danilo (SRB)

2

Ref: FARKAS-NEMETH Zoltan (HUN)

3

Ref: GENOV Galin (BUL)

4

Ref: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

5

Ref: STIKLICA Luka (SRB)

6

Ref: SEL Ana (SRB)

7

Ref: VAROL Remziye (TUR)

8

Table of 32

Ref: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

1

Ref: FARKAS-NEMETH Zoltan (HUN)

2

Ref: STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)

3

Ref: STANCIU Adrian (ROU)

4

Ref: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

5

Ref: FARKAS-NEMETH Zoltan (HUN)

6

Ref: STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)

7

Ref: STANCIU Adrian (ROU)

8

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

9

Ref: KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

10

Ref: VAROL Remziye (TUR)

11

Ref: MOLNAR Gabor (HUN)

12

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

13

Ref: KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

14

(29) GROSSRUBATSCHER Vieroslava

Ref: VAROL Remziye (TUR)

15

Ref: MOLNAR Gabor (HUN)

16

Table of 64

FRA

SLO

ROU

BLR

TUR

SRB

HUN

BUL

CRO

SLO

TUR

BLR

HUN

ROU

SRB

HUN

HUN

BEL

ROU

HUN

ROU

SRB

ROU

TUR

ROU

TUR

BLR

ROU

(29) GROSSRUBATSCHER Vieroslava

SVK

CRO

BLR

ROU



Semi-Finals

Ref: KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

3

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)

5

Ref: MOLNAR Gabor (HUN)

6

(7) THEODOROPOULOU Andriana

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

7

Ref: STANCIU Adrian (ROU)

8

Table of 16

Ref: STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)

9

Ref: KOLARIC Jovan (SRB)

10

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

11

Ref: KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

12

(7) THEODOROPOULOU Andriana

Ref: MATACHE Daniel (ROU)

13

Ref: STANCIU Adrian (ROU)

14

Ref: SBARCIA Alin (ROU)

15

Ref: BRATU Iulian (ROU)

16

Table of 32

Ref: KOLARIC Jovan (SRB)

17

Ref: STIKLICA Luka (SRB)

18

Ref: GENOV Galin (BUL)

19

Ref: SEL Ana (SRB)

20

Ref: KOLARIC Jovan (SRB)

21

Ref: STIKLICA Luka (SRB)

22

Ref: GENOV Galin (BUL)

23

Ref: SEL Ana (SRB)

24

(7) THEODOROPOULOU Andriana

Ref: SBARCIA Alin (ROU)

25

Ref: MATACHE Daniel (ROU)

26

Ref: PEROVIC Danilo (SRB)

27

Ref: BRATU Iulian (ROU)

28

Ref: SBARCIA Alin (ROU)

29

Ref: MATACHE Daniel (ROU)

30

Ref: PEROVIC Danilo (SRB)

31

Ref: BRATU Iulian (ROU)

32

Table of 64

LUX

SVK

ROU

AUT

ROU

BLR

HUN

ROU

ROU

(54) GROSSRUBATSCHER Zelmira

SVK

CRO

BEL

TUR

ROU

TUR

ROU

(7) THEODOROPOULOU Andriana
GRE

CRO

BEL

BEL

FRA

ROU

HUN

BEL

BEL

HUN

TUR

(18) PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana
SRB

BUL

HUN

HUN

UKR



Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)
Assist: KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)
Assist: HRISTOVA Silvena (BUL)

1

Finals

Ref: DE NICOLA Roberto (SLO)

1

Ref: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: PEROVIC Danilo (SRB)

1

Ref: HRISTOVA Silvena (BUL)

2

Ref: KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

3

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

4

Table of 8

FRA

BLR

HUN

ROU

ROU

ROU

(7) THEODOROPOULOU Andriana
GRE

UKR



Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 19, 2019 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MAZUR Yeva UKR 23-06-2003
2 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 05-04-2003
3T MISKO Dorina HUN 20-10-2004
3T MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 06-02-2003
5 AXINTE Renata ROU 03-11-2004
6 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 13-01-2004
7 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 20-07-2003
8 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 19-11-2003
9 ZENS Anna LUX 26-04-2003
10 MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 01-01-2007
11 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 28-02-2005
12 BERNIGAUD emilie FRA 10-07-2004
13 SONT Emma ROU 04-02-2005
14 GALIC Ana CRO 12-09-2003
15 WIMMER Dorina HUN 18-11-2005
16 ZOTA Diana ROU 11-07-2003
17 KISS Emma HUN 04-04-2004
18 HABRAN Emeline BEL 19-01-2004
19 PETRACHE Eda ROU 27-07-2004
20 DRAGHICI Ioana ROU 25-01-2004
21 CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 21-04-2003
22 ION Theodora ROU 19-07-2004
23 IONESCU Ilinca ROU 24-09-2005
24 SONMUS Yagmur TUR 28-02-2005
25 NEMETH Zoe HUN 29-06-2004
26 GROSSRUBATSCHER Vieroslava SVK 08-06-2004
27 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 26-03-2003
28 MIKLOS Fanni HUN 27-08-2003
29 GHICA Andrada ROU 20-03-2003
30 ROMMES Noelia BEL 10-03-2003
31 SIRIN KAROGLU Ayse TUR 15-02-2005
32 VANCEK Lucija SLO 30-01-2004
33 DELIC Lara CRO 28-01-2003
34 YURTOGLU Nil TUR 11-09-2004
35 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL 14-10-2004
36 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana SRB 15-06-2006
37 WASIAK Aude BEL 10-11-2003
38 NEBALD Franciska HUN 09-01-2006
39 DE CLERCK Noa BEL 06-05-2004
40T LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 25-09-2003
40T MOREL Viktoria BUL 13-05-2004
42 STANESCU Melissa ROU 03-11-2003
43 JOLIC Jelena CRO 22-03-2003
44 TATARU Georgiana ROU 06-09-2003
45 DURAU Raluca ROU 15-12-2004
46 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 28-08-2003
47 ISMAILEANU Mara ROU 17-04-2006
48 BAJIC Jana SRB 04-10-2005
49 PARNIUK Maryia BLR 12-10-2004
50 SALAUYOVA Varvara BLR 17-08-2004
51 ANTIC Teodora SRB 22-08-2003
52 VARGA Bianka HUN 25-10-2004
53T FAZLIOGLU Duru TUR 25-01-2006
53T HAJDU Laura Nora HUN 21-02-2005
55 GROSSRUBATSCHER Zelmira SVK 25-05-2003
56 KOVACS Eszter HUN 06-01-2004
57 BOSANAC Mia SRB 28-08-2004
58 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 09-08-2005
59 MUSTECAPLIOGLU Ada TUR 24-09-2005
60 PONCIN Sophie BEL 06-01-2005
61 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 01-03-2004
62 RIEDL Maria SVK 29-12-2006
63 MAGDA Jazmin HUN 11-07-2004



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 BOZIC Sarah SLO 16-01-2006
65 EREN Derin TUR 21-12-2005
66 BULBOREA Roxana ROU 10-05-2004
67 POPOVA Yana BUL 14-10-2003
68 FIGELJ Eva SLO 18-09-2003
69 COUNSON Myriam BEL 21-08-2003
70 HRISTOVA Dalia BUL 07-06-2004
71 STAVRIC Nadezda SRB 28-07-2006
72 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 02-02-2004
73 SERIFSOY Derya TUR 28-02-2004
74 TRCIN Marta CRO 06-01-2003
75 NURCIU Elena ROU 11-01-2004
76 BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE 02-07-2004
77 STANCIULESCU Daria ROU 15-03-2007
78 GIULIANO Barbara ITA 01-12-2005
79 HRICZ Lilla HUN 10-01-2004
80T MITRUS Clara ROU 25-08-2004
80T BUDZAKI Iva CRO 02-11-2003
82 SZILAGYI Virag Anna HUN 03-09-2003
83 UNUTULMAZ Asli TUR 01-10-2004
84 HRUSTICOVA Natalia SVK 24-09-2003
85 KLEVA Noel SLO 22-07-2005



Belgrade Open European Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 19, 2019 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BRATU Iulian ROU 00847209 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DE NICOLA Roberto SLO 00848220 Ref: 1
FARKAS-NEMETH Zoltan HUN 00836058 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GALFFY Gyula Mate HUN 00852537 Ref: 1
GENOV Galin BUL C 00838807 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GURISTAN Merve TUR 00844743 Ref: 1
HRISTOVA Silvena BUL 00844550 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
ILIC Danijela SRB 00690445 Ref: 1
KOLARIC Jovan SRB 00688056 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 00001462 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
KULAEV Dmitriy RUS 00841743 Ref: 1
KURTOVIC Zdenko CRO 00850751 Ref: 1
MATACHE Daniel ROU 00852747 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MOLNAR Gabor HUN 00850534 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PEROVIC Danilo SRB 00831507 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir BLR B 00843701 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SBARCIA Alin ROU 00830390 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SEL Ana SRB 00777818 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
STAHNACHOV Yauheni BLR 00749761 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STANCIU Adrian ROU 00852746 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STIKLICA Luka SRB 00837942 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VANDENBERK Florian BEL B 00839389 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VAROL Remziye TUR 00833427 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


